
ITALIAN INSPIRED 
DESIGN 2016/17



2

R
o

sso
 M

a
n

ig
lie

 ra
n

g
e

Rosso Maniglie is our exclusive range of Italian 
inspired designer levers. Produced using a zinc base 
material and manufactured to the highest standards, 
this range takes designer levers to the next level.

Created with a contemporary aesthetic appeal, our Rosso Maniglie 

range has quickly become the first choice for home owners, 

architects and house builders throughout the UK.

Expanding on our successful lever on round rose, we are proud 

to announce the introduction of several new lever designs, our all 

new square rose and the inclusion of both standard and narrow 

backplates. These additions now allow any project to be furnished 

throughout with one complete range.



3

R
o

sso
 M

a
n

ig
lie

 ra
n

g
e

ROUND 
ROSE 11

DESIGNER
STYLES

Features

• 50 x 8mm round sprung rose

•  Suitable for 35-54mm  
thick timber doors

• Includes fixings

•  Available in either polished  
or satin chrome finish

View the product chart on pages 22-23 for lever availability.

50 x 8mm
Round sprung rose

Polished or  
Satin Chrome

Finishes available
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RM010
Hydra lever on round rose

RM020
Lupus lever on round rose

Product code Rose Finish

RM010CP Round Polished Chrome

RM010SC Round Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RM020CP Round Polished Chrome

RM020SC Round Satin Chrome
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RM030
Pavo lever on round rose

RM040
Cygnus lever on round rose

Product code Rose Finish

RM040CP Round Polished Chrome

RM040SC Round Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RM030CP Round Polished Chrome

RM030SC Round Satin Chrome
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RM050
Mensa lever on round rose

RM060
Aries lever on round rose

Product code Rose Finish

RM050CP Round Polished Chrome

RM050SC Round Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RM060CP Round Polished Chrome

RM060SC Round Satin Chrome
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RM070
Corvus lever on round rose

RM090
Lyra lever on round rose

Product code Rose Finish

RM070CP Round Polished Chrome

RM070SC Round Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RM090CP Round Polished Chrome

RM090SC Round Satin Chrome
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RM110
Aquila lever on round rose

RM120
Vela lever on round rose

Product code Rose Finish

RM110CP Round Polished Chrome

RM110SC Round Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RM120CP Round Polished Chrome

RM120SC Round Satin Chrome
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RM130
Draco lever on round rose

Product code Rose Finish

RM130CP Round Polished Chrome

RM130SC Round Satin Chrome
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RM001CP RM002CP RM004CP

ESCUTCHEONS & ACCESSORIES

Product code Type Finish

RM001CP Euro profile Polished Chrome

RM001SC Euro profile Satin Chrome

RM002CP Standard profile Polished Chrome

RM002SC Standard profile Satin Chrome

RM004CP Turn & release Polished Chrome

RM004SC Turn & release Satin Chrome

50
.0

50.0

Dimensions

NEW
PRODUCT
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Integrating with all 14 of our designer levers, our  
square rose gives the Rosso Maniglie range an all 
new look with its bold architectural styling.

Available as standard with seven different designer levers in two 

finishes and the option to customise others in the range with the 

spare square rose packs, our new addition makes Rosso Maniglie 

more dynamic and versatile than any other range by providing 

endless variations for any interior project.

Engineered to interchange with existing round rose covers, the 

square rose self-locates on the internal rose body and tightens 

with a concealed grub screw for added security.

NEW
PRODUCTRANGE
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7
AVAILABLE

7
CUSTOM*

Features

• 50 x 8mm square sprung rose

•  Suitable for 35-54mm  
thick timber doors

• Includes fixings

•  Available in either polished  
or satin chrome finish

SQUARE 
ROSE

14
DESIGNER

STYLES

50 x 8mm
Square sprung rose

View the product chart on pages 22-23 for lever availability.

* Customisable  
using the spare 
square rose  
packs - RMSQSR 
(see page 15)

Polished or  
Satin Chrome

Finishes available
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RMSQ010
Hydra lever on square rose

RMSQ020
Lupus lever on square rose

Product code Rose Finish

RMSQ010CP Square Polished Chrome

RMSQ010SC Square Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RMSQ020CP Square Polished Chrome

RMSQ020SC Square Satin Chrome

NEW
PRODUCT

NEW
PRODUCT
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RMSQ050
Mensa lever on square rose

RMSQ080
Maia lever on square rose

Product code Rose Finish

RMSQ050CP Square Polished Chrome

RMSQ050SC Square Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RMSQ080CP Square Polished Chrome

RMSQ080SC Square Satin Chrome

NEW
PRODUCT

NEW
PRODUCT
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RMSQ090
Lyra lever on square rose

RMSQ100
Dorado lever on square rose

Product code Rose Finish

RMSQ090CP Square Polished Chrome

RMSQ090SC Square Satin Chrome

Product code Rose Finish

RMSQ100CP Square Polished Chrome

RMSQ100SC Square Satin Chrome
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RMSQ140
Auriga lever on square rose

Product code Rose Finish

RMSQ140CP Square Polished Chrome

RMSQ140SC Square Satin Chrome
64

.0

130.0

8.
0

Product code Type Finish

RMSQSRCP Spare (1 pair) Polished Chrome

RMSQSRSC Spare (1 pair) Satin Chrome

RMSQ001CP Euro profile Polished Chrome

RMSQ001SC Euro profile Satin Chrome

RMSQ002CP Standard profile Polished Chrome

RMSQ002SC Standard profile Satin Chrome

RMSQ004CP Turn & release Polished Chrome

RMSQ004SC Turn & release Satin Chrome

50
.0

RMSQSRCP

NEW
PRODUCT

RMSQ001CP RMSQ002CP RMSQ004CP

50
.0

50.0

Dimensions
ESCUTCHEONS & ACCESSORIES
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The clean and refined styling 
of the new Rosso Maniglie 
backplate adds further 
diversity to the range by 
providing the finishing  
touch to any project. 

The standard 190 x 42mm  

backplate is available with three 

of our popular designer levers and 

supplied with euro lock, standard 

lock, latch or bathroom lock finish.

The narrower 220 x 32mm  

backplate is suitable for uPVC, 

composite and timber doors that 

use a multi-point locking system. 

The lever comes unsprung so it  

can be used on left and right 

handed doors and so it can be  

lifted upwards to engage with  

the locking bolts.

NEW
PRODUCTRANGE
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LEVER ON
BACKPLATE

STANDARD
BACKPLATE

NARROW
BACKPLATE

Features
•  190 x 42mm backplate

• Lock, latch & bathroom

•  Euro lock (47.5mm c/c)

•  Lock and bathroom  
(57mm c/c)

•  Suitable for 35–54mm  
thick timber doors

• Includes fixings

•  Available in either  
polished or satin  
chrome finish

View the product chart on pages 22-23 for lever availability.

Features
•  220 x 32mm backplate

•  Euro lock (92mm c/c)

•  Unsprung  
non-handed lever

•  Suitable for uPVC,  
composite and  
timber doors

• Includes fixings

•  Available in either  
polished or satin  
chrome finish

Choice of
Lock, latch or 

bathroom

Non-handed
multi-point lever
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RM061CP

RM091EPCP

RM133CP

NEW
PRODUCT
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PRODUCT
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ARIES LEVER 
on backplate

Product code Type c/c Finish

RM061EPCP Euro 47.5mm Polished Chrome

RM061EPSC Euro 47.5mm Satin Chrome

RM061CP Lock 57mm Polished Chrome

RM061SC Lock 57mm Satin Chrome

RM062CP Latch - Polished Chrome

RM062SC Latch - Satin Chrome

RM063CP Bathroom 57mm Polished Chrome

RM063SC Bathroom 57mm Satin Chrome
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LYRA LEVER 
on backplate

Product code Type c/c Finish

RM091EPCP Euro 47.5mm Polished Chrome

RM091EPSC Euro 47.5mm Satin Chrome

RM091CP Lock 57mm Polished Chrome

RM091SC Lock 57mm Satin Chrome

RM092CP Latch - Polished Chrome

RM092SC Latch - Satin Chrome

RM093CP Bathroom 57mm Polished Chrome

RM093SC Bathroom 57mm Satin Chrome

42.0

68
.0

19
0.

0

57
.0

8.
0

120.0

DRACO LEVER 
on backplate

Product code Type c/c Finish

RM131EPCP Euro 47.5mm Polished Chrome

RM131EPSC Euro 47.5mm Satin Chrome

RM131CP Lock 57mm Polished Chrome

RM131SC Lock 57mm Satin Chrome

RM132CP Latch - Polished Chrome

RM132SC Latch - Satin Chrome

RM133CP Bathroom 57mm Polished Chrome

RM133SC Bathroom 57mm Satin Chrome

42.0

60
.0 8.

0

128.0

19
0.

0 47
.5

42.0

65
.0

115.0

8.
0

19
0.
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.0
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RM03NP92CP

RM12NP92CP

RM13NP92CP

NEW
PRODUCT

NEW
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PAVO LEVER 
on narrow backplate

Product code Type c/c Finish

RM03NP92CP Euro 92mm Polished Chrome

RM03NP92SC Euro 92mm Satin Chrome
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VELA LEVER 
on narrow backplate

DRACO LEVER 
on narrow backplate

32.0

22
0.

0
60

.0

117.0

8.
0

32.0

65
.0

115.0

8.
0

32.0

68
.0

120.0

8.
0

Product code Type c/c Finish

RM12NP92CP Euro 92mm Polished Chrome

RM12NP92SC Euro 92mm Satin Chrome

Product code Type c/c Finish

RM13NP92CP Euro 92mm Polished Chrome

RM13NP92SC Euro 92mm Satin Chrome

92
.0

22
0.

0

92
.0

22
0.

0

92
.0



ESCUTCHEONS & ACCESSORIES

RM010
HYDRA

RM020
LUPUS

RM030
PAVO

RM040
CYGNUS

RM050
MENSA

RM060
ARIES

RM070
CORVUS

RM080
MAIA

RM090
LYRA

RM100
DORADO

RM110
AQUILA

RM120
VELA

RM130
DRACO

RM140
AURIGA

RM001
EURO PROFILE
ESCUTCHEON

RM002
LOCK PROFILE
ESCUTCHEON

RM004
TURN & 
RELEASE

RMSR
SPARE ROSE

PACK (1 PAIR)

R
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U
N

D
 R

O
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C
P • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘

SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘
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A
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C
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SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
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R
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C
P • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘

SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘
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C

K

C
P • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘

SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘
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P • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘

SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘
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SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘
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SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘

PRODUCT CHART

RM010CP

RM010SC

RMSQ010CP

RMSQ010SC

RM020CP

RM020SC

RMSQ020CP

RMSQ020SC

RM030CP

RM030SC

RM040CP

RM040SC

RMSQ050CP RMSQ080CP

RM061EPCP

RM03NP92CP

RM061CP

RM062CP

RMSQ050SC RMSQ080SC

RM061EPSC

RM061SC

RM062SC

RM063CP

RM063SC

RM050CP

RM050SC

RM060CP

RM060SC

RM070CP

RM070SC

22



ESCUTCHEONS & ACCESSORIES

RM010
HYDRA

RM020
LUPUS

RM030
PAVO

RM040
CYGNUS

RM050
MENSA

RM060
ARIES

RM070
CORVUS

RM080
MAIA

RM090
LYRA

RM100
DORADO

RM110
AQUILA

RM120
VELA

RM130
DRACO

RM140
AURIGA

RM001
EURO PROFILE
ESCUTCHEON

RM002
LOCK PROFILE
ESCUTCHEON

RM004
TURN & 
RELEASE

RMSR
SPARE ROSE

PACK (1 PAIR)
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SC • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘
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RMSQ090CP RMSQ100CP RMSQ140CP RMSQ001CP RMSQ002CP RMSQ004CP RMSQSRCP

RM12NP92CP RM13NP92CP

RMSQ090SC RMSQ100SC RMSQ140SC RMSQ001SC RMSQ002SC RMSQ004SC RMSQSRSC

RM091EPCP RM131EPCP

RM091CP RM131CP

RM092CP RM132CP

RM091EPSC RM131EPSC

RM091SC RM131SC

RM092SC RM132SC

RM093CP RM133CP

RM093SC RM133SC

RM090CP RM130CP RM004CPRM002CPRM001CPRM120CPRM110CP

RM090SC RM130SC RM004SCRM002SCRM001SCRM120SCRM110SC

CP - POLISHED CHROME
SC - SATIN CHROME

SPECIAL ORDER•AVAILABLE• NOT AVAILABLE✘



PRODUCT STAND

The new Rosso Maniglie dispenser stand is the perfect POS display system to 
promote and sell our amazing Italian inspired levers. Each stand holds stock of  
four different lever styles, 20 units per lever (maximum capacity of 80 units in total).  
A test sample of each lever will be supplied on a replaceable sliding board so your 
customers get to see and feel first-hand the quality of the Rosso Maniglie range.

Contact  
your regional 
sales manager 
for full details

500 500

18
00

Sample board  
slides into display

A6 sized perspex 
leaflet dispenser 
attatched to front 
and back panels

20 units per lever 
style stacked in 
dispenser towers

360° rotating base

COMING
SOON

+44 (0) 1228 672 900
+44 (0) 1228 672 928
sales@zoo-hardware.co.uk
www.rosso-maniglie.co.uk

Unit B, Dukes Drive,
Kingmoor Park North,
Carlisle, Cumbria,
CA6 4SH.


